
1##
Table: 1

3 - 1 Res. Total
A 258 SINGH Gurnek - X 103 SINGH Darsh Deep 11 - 7 11 - 6 12 - 10 - - 3 - 0 1 - 0
B 261 SADANA Madhav - Y 112 SRIVASTAVA Virat 12 - 10 10 - 12 13 - 11 11 - 6 - 3 - 1 2 - 0
C 259 Hemank Verma - Z 109 VASHISHAT Vedant 5 - 11 5 - 11 8 - 11 - - 0 - 3 2 - 1
A 258 SINGH Gurnek - Y 112 SRIVASTAVA Virat 11 - 6 11 - 8 7 - 11 10 - 12 11 - 9 3 - 2 3 - 1
B 261 SADANA Madhav - X 103 SINGH Darsh Deep - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 1
##

Table: 2
3 - 0 Res. Total

A 205 - Pranav - X 245 . Vansh 11 - 3 11 - 9 11 - 6 - - 3 - 0 1 - 0
B 200 Ayush - Y 228 ARORA Aarav 11 - 8 11 - 7 11 - 7 - - 3 - 0 2 - 0
C 205 - Pranav - Z 231 . Armaan 11 - 5 11 - 6 11 - 7 - - 3 - 0 3 - 0
A 205 - Pranav - Y 228 ARORA Aarav - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0
B 200 Ayush - X 245 . Vansh - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0
##

Table: 3
0 - 3 Res. Total

A 152 ROHILLA Naitik - X 114 YADAV Aarush 13 - 11 8 - 11 7 - 11 6 - 11 - 1 - 3 0 - 1
B 149 GUPTA Dharmesh - Y 115 ROHILLA Adhiraj 8 - 11 3 - 11 5 - 11 - - 0 - 3 0 - 2
C 152 ROHILLA Naitik - Z 114 YADAV Aarush 2 - 11 4 - 11 0 - 11 - - 0 - 3 0 - 3
A 152 ROHILLA Naitik - Y 115 ROHILLA Adhiraj - - - - - 0 - 0 0 - 3
B 149 GUPTA Dharmesh - X 114 YADAV Aarush - - - - - 0 - 0 0 - 3
##

Table: 4
2 - 3 Res. Total

A 323 BHALIA Parth - X 297 - Mayank 14 - 12 11 - 6 8 - 11 11 - 7 - 3 - 1 1 - 0
B 317 BHALIA Ishank - Y 301 Paras 11 - 3 7 - 11 5 - 11 9 - 11 - 1 - 3 1 - 1
C 323 BHALIA Parth - Z 297 - Mayank 6 - 11 9 - 11 8 - 11 - - 0 - 3 1 - 2
A 323 BHALIA Parth - Y 301 Paras 11 - 6 11 - 4 11 - 8 - - 3 - 0 2 - 2
B 317 BHALIA Ishank - X 297 - Mayank 6 - 11 11 - 9 3 - 11 4 - 11 - 1 - 3 2 - 3
##

Table: 5
1 - 3 Res. Total

A 222 Shekhar - X 336 Aayush 11 - 2 11 - 2 13 - 11 - - 3 - 0 1 - 0
B 214 Akshit - Y 343 Daksh 5 - 11 4 - 11 2 - 11 - - 0 - 3 1 - 1
C 214 Akshit - Z 352 Sahil 9 - 11 2 - 11 2 - 11 - - 0 - 3 1 - 2
A 222 Shekhar - Y 343 Daksh 2 - 11 3 - 11 4 - 11 - - 0 - 3 1 - 3
B 214 Akshit - X 336 Aayush - - - - - 0 - 0 1 - 3
##

Table: 2
3 - 0 Res. Total

A 144 . Tanmay - X 258 SINGH Gurnek 11 - 6 11 - 1 11 - 9 - - 3 - 0 1 - 0
B 138 JAIN Reyansh - Y 261 SADANA Madhav 11 - 6 11 - 7 11 - 9 - - 3 - 0 2 - 0
C 138 JAIN Reyansh - Z 261 SADANA Madhav 11 - 5 11 - 6 11 - 5 - - 3 - 0 3 - 0
A 144 . Tanmay - Y 261 SADANA Madhav - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0
B 138 JAIN Reyansh - X 258 SINGH Gurnek - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0
##

Table: 3
0 - 3 Res. Total

A 231 . Armaan - X 274 GARG Krishiv 4 - 11 6 - 11 5 - 11 - - 0 - 3 0 - 1
B 228 ARORA Aarav - Y 276 Maurya 9 - 11 5 - 11 5 - 11 - - 0 - 3 0 - 2
C 245 . Vansh - Z 282 BATRA Vivaan 6 - 11 7 - 11 4 - 11 - - 0 - 3 0 - 3
A 231 . Armaan - Y 276 Maurya - - - - - 0 - 0 0 - 3
B 228 ARORA Aarav - X 274 GARG Krishiv - - - - - 0 - 0 0 - 3
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YOUTH U15 BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS
##

Table: 1
3 - 0 Res. Total

A 183 GOGIA Nimay - X 149 GUPTA Dharmesh 11 - 2 11 - 2 11 - 2 - - 3 - 0 1 - 0
B 165 PANDE Anurag - Y 152 ROHILLA Naitik 11 - 7 11 - 3 11 - 8 - - 3 - 0 2 - 0
C 195 GUPTA Somansh - Z 152 ROHILLA Naitik 11 - 2 11 - 6 11 - 4 - - 3 - 0 3 - 0
A 183 GOGIA Nimay - Y 152 ROHILLA Naitik - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0
B 165 PANDE Anurag - X 149 GUPTA Dharmesh - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0
##

Table: 5
0 - 3 Res. Total

A 214 Akshit - X 297 - Mayank 10 - 12 4 - 11 5 - 11 - - 0 - 3 0 - 1
B 211 NAMAN - Y 301 Paras 4 - 11 5 - 11 8 - 11 - - 0 - 3 0 - 2
C 214 Akshit - Z 301 Paras 7 - 11 8 - 11 5 - 11 - - 0 - 3 0 - 3
A 214 Akshit - Y 301 Paras - - - - - 0 - 0 0 - 3
B 211 NAMAN - X 297 - Mayank - - - - - 0 - 0 0 - 3
##

Table: 4
1 - 3 Res. Total

A 323 BHALIA Parth - X 342 JINDAL Chinmay 11 - 8 11 - 6 11 - 7 - - 3 - 0 1 - 0
B 317 BHALIA Ishank - Y 343 Daksh 3 - 11 4 - 11 3 - 11 - - 0 - 3 1 - 1
C 323 BHALIA Parth - Z 343 Daksh 6 - 11 10 - 12 11 - 7 8 - 11 - 1 - 3 1 - 2
A 323 BHALIA Parth - Y 343 Daksh 3 - 11 6 - 11 9 - 11 - - 0 - 3 1 - 3
B 317 BHALIA Ishank - X 342 JINDAL Chinmay - - - - - 0 - 0 1 - 3
##

Table: 4
3 - 0 Res. Total

A 138 JAIN Reyansh - X 103 SINGH Darsh Deep 11 - 2 11 - 3 11 - 3 - - 3 - 0 1 - 0
B 139 BANERJEE Sachin - Y 112 SRIVASTAVA Virat 13 - 11 11 - 5 11 - 5 - - 3 - 0 2 - 0
C 138 JAIN Reyansh - Z 109 VASHISHAT Vedant 11 - 3 11 - 8 11 - 8 - - 3 - 0 3 - 0
A 138 JAIN Reyansh - Y 112 SRIVASTAVA Virat - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0
B 139 BANERJEE Sachin - X 103 SINGH Darsh Deep - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0
##

Table: 5
0 - 3 Res. Total

A 205 - Pranav - X 274 GARG Krishiv 11 - 13 8 - 11 3 - 11 - - 0 - 3 0 - 1
B 200 Ayush - Y 268 LUHACH Aarav 6 - 11 3 - 11 6 - 11 - - 0 - 3 0 - 2
C 200 Ayush - Z 276 Maurya 8 - 11 9 - 11 7 - 11 - - 0 - 3 0 - 3
A 205 - Pranav - Y 268 LUHACH Aarav - - - - - 0 - 0 0 - 3
B 200 Ayush - X 274 GARG Krishiv - - - - - 0 - 0 0 - 3
##

Table: 3
3 - 0 Res. Total

A 195 GUPTA Somansh - X 115 ROHILLA Adhiraj 11 - 1 11 - 6 11 - 3 - - 3 - 0 1 - 0
B 165 PANDE Anurag - Y 114 YADAV Aarush 11 - 5 11 - 6 11 - 7 - - 3 - 0 2 - 0
C 159 MALLAN Aarjav - Z 115 ROHILLA Adhiraj 14 - 12 12 - 10 6 - 11 5 - 11 11 - 5 3 - 2 3 - 0
A 195 GUPTA Somansh - Y 114 YADAV Aarush - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0
B 165 PANDE Anurag - X 115 ROHILLA Adhiraj - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0
##

Table: 2
2 - 3 Res. Total

A 343 Daksh - X 297 - Mayank 9 - 11 11 - 6 11 - 8 12 - 10 - 3 - 1 1 - 0
B 336 Aayush - Y 301 Paras 5 - 11 6 - 11 5 - 11 - - 0 - 3 1 - 1
C 343 Daksh - Z 297 - Mayank 2 - 11 11 - 9 4 - 11 8 - 11 - 1 - 3 1 - 2
A 343 Daksh - Y 301 Paras 11 - 4 5 - 11 11 - 9 11 - 4 - 3 - 1 2 - 2
B 336 Aayush - X 297 - Mayank 5 - 11 4 - 11 5 - 11 - - 0 - 3 2 - 3
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YOUTH U15 BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS
##

Table: 1
0 - 3 Res. Total

A 222 Shekhar - X 317 BHALIA Ishank 6 - 11 9 - 11 11 - 8 8 - 11 - 1 - 3 0 - 1
B 214 Akshit - Y 323 BHALIA Parth 5 - 11 8 - 11 5 - 11 - - 0 - 3 0 - 2
C 222 Shekhar - Z 317 BHALIA Ishank 11 - 8 7 - 11 7 - 11 11 - 7 3 - 11 2 - 3 0 - 3
A 222 Shekhar - Y 323 BHALIA Parth - - - - - 0 - 0 0 - 3
B 214 Akshit - X 317 BHALIA Ishank - - - - - 0 - 0 0 - 3
##
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